M A N U F A C T U R E R S  O F  A I R ,  F I R E  A N D  S M O K E  C O N T R O L  P R O D U C T S
FD-C Series
Circular Single Blade
Externally Resettable
Combination Fire and
Volume Control Damper
• ES classified fire dampers with reduced smoke leakage characteristics (BS EN 1366-2)
• Aerodynamically Air Control tested to BS EN 1751

to meet the requirements of BS 476-20/22, but the reverse is
definitely not the case and no classifications are available.
However, as a word of caution, in whichever case, the correct model
must be selected, to match fire resistance time with installation
method and with the supporting construction (wall or floor).
BSB have a policy of continued testing and product certification to
try and provide as broad a number of installation methods as
possible.
BSB also follow regulation and standards development very carefully
to provide input on changes and to be able to pass on relevant
information to designers,  specifiers, building control authorities
(BCA's) and installers.
The FD-C Series Range
The BSB FD-C series is available in
the following case diameters:
FD-C100 - 100mm diameter
FD-C125 - 125mm diameter
FD-C150 - 150mm diameter
FD-C160 - 160mm diameter
FD-C200 - 200mm diameter
FD-C250 - 250mm diameter
FD-C300 - 300mm diameter
FD-C315 - 315mm diameter
The FD-C Series
The FD-C Manual Operation Single Blade Fire Damper with volume
control facility has been designed specifically for installations where space
is at a premium.